Ministry Of Corporate Affairs

View Director [ Designated Partner Details
Date : 26-03-2025 10:52:21am

HARVINDER PAL SINGH

Details

DIN/DPIN 00333754

Name of Director/Designated Partner HARVINDER PAL SINGH

List of Associated Companies

Sr.
No

Company

CIN/FCRN
Name

SATIN
U62011HR2024PLC124168 TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

SATIN
HOUSING
FINANCE
LIMITED

U65929DL2017PLC316143

Company
Status

Active

Active

Designation

Director

Director

Original Date
of
appointment

13/08/2024

17/04/2017

Date of
Appointment
at Current
Designation

13/08/2024

17/04/2017

Date of
cessation
(if
applicable)



Sr.
No

CIN/FCRN

UG65999HR2018PLC099128

U74140HR2012PLC099168

U74999DL2016PTC303843

U93000DL201INPL224530

L65991DLI990PLC041796

U74899DL1996PTC077652

U74899DL1988PTC034435

Company
Name

SATIN FINSERV
LIMITED

TARAASHNA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

TRISHASHNA

HOLDINGS &

INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SATIN
CREDITCARE
FOUNDATION

SATIN
CREDITCARE
NETWORK
LIMITED

RIWAAZ
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PARISHEK
FINANCE
PRIVATE LTD

Company
Status

Active

Amalgamated

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Date of

Original Date .
. . Appointment
Designation of
. at Current
appointment . .
Designation
Director 10/08/2018 10/08/2018
Director 26/05/2014 31/07/2014
Director 01/08/2016 01/08/2016
Director 05/09/2011 05/09/201
Managin
. 9ing 16/10/1990 16/10/1990
Director
Director - 27/01/201
Director - 30/09/2010

Date of
cessation

(if
applicable)

23/09/2024

3l



Sr.
No

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

CIN/FCRN

U65993DL1992PTC047300

U70200DL2007PTC161852

U74140DL2015NPL284413

U45400DL2008PTC183929

U74899DL1987PTC029546

UST109DLI998PLC095440

U51909DL1998PLC095474

Company
Name

PARINITA
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

uv
ASSOCIATES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GLOBAL
SOCIAL (INDIA)
FOUNDATION

ANUSHNA
ESTATES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TACO
CONSULTANTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ANANTA
MEDSOL
LIMITED

DHRITI
ADAGENTS
LIMITED

Company
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Designation

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Original Date
of
appointment

Date of
Appointment
at Current
Designation

30/09/2010

04/02/2010

24/08/2015

03/10/2008

30/09/2014

01/06/2013

01/05/2002

Date of
cessation

(if
applicable)

28/08/2023

25/02/2023

25/02/2023

25/02/2023

25/02/2023

08/03/2014



Sr.
No

18

19

20

2]

22

CIN/FCRN

U70200DL1998PTC095976

U74999DL2016PTC303688

U74140HR2012PLC099168

U51909DL1998PLC095474

U70200DL1998PTC095976

U51109DL1998PLC095440

Company
Name

NIRYAS FOOD
PRODUCTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TOMORROWS
ONE GLOBAL
NETWORK
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TARAASHNA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

DHRITI
ADAGENTS
LIMITED

NIRYAS FOOD
PRODUCTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ANANTA
MEDSOL
LIMITED

Company
Status

Active

Active

Amalgamated

Active

Active

Active

Designation

Additional
Director

Director

Additional
Director

Additional
Director

Director

Additional
Director

Original Date
of
appointment

Date of
Appointment
at Current
Designation

04/02/2010

27/07/2016

26/05/2014

09/12/2014

30/09/2010

09/12/2014

Date of
cessation

(if
applicable)

30/09/2010

10/01/2022

31/07/2014

30/09/2015

17/11/2022

30/09/2015



Sr.
No

23

24

25

26

27

28

CIN/FCRN

U74899DL1988PTC034435

U74899DL1987PTC029546

U65993DL1992PTC047300

U74140TN2009PTCO72117

U74140HR2012PLC099168

U51109DL1998PLC095440

Company
Name

PARISHEK
FINANCE
PRIVATE LTD

TACO

CONSULTANTS

PRIVATE
LIMITED

PARINITA

INVESTMENTS

PRIVATE
LIMITED

ALPHA MICRO

FINANCE

CONSULTANTS

PRIVATE
LIMITED

TARAASHNA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

ANANTA
MEDSOL
LIMITED

Company
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Amalgamated

Active

Designation

Additional
Director

Additional
Director

Additional

Director

Director

Director

Director

Original Date
of
appointment

Date of

Appointment

at Current
Designation

04/02/2010

05/08/2014

04/02/2010

07/08/2010

22/05/2012

30/09/2015

Date of
cessation

(if
applicable)

30/09/2010

30/09/2014

30/09/2010

02/08/2012

07/12/2013

31/10/2022



L. Date of Date of
Original Date . .
Sr. Company Company . . Appointment cessation
CIN/FCRN Designation of .
No Name Status . at Current (if
appointment . . .
Designation applicable)
DHRITI
29  U51909DL1998PLC095474 ADAGENTS Active Director - 30/09/2015 12/10/2022
LIMITED
I
List of Associated LLPs
Date of Date of
Sr. LLP LLP . . Original Date of . . .
CIN/LLPIN Designation . Appointment at cessation (if
No Name Status appointment . . .
Current Designation applicable)

No data available



