Ministry Of Corporate Affairs View Director / Designated Partner Details

Date: 26-03-2025 10:52:21am

HARVINDER PAL SINGH

Details

DIN/DPIN

00333754

Name of Director/Designated Partner HARVINDER PAL SINGH

List of Associated Companies

Sr. No	CIN/FCRN	Company Name	Company Status	Designation	Original Date of appointment	Date of Appointment at Current Designation	Date of cessation (if applicable)
1	U62011HR2024PLC124168	SATIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	Active	Director	13/08/2024	13/08/2024	-
2	U65929DL2017PLC316143	SATIN HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED	Active	Director	17/04/2017	17/04/2017	

Sr. No	CIN/FCRN	Company Name	Company Status	Designation	Original Date of appointment	Date of Appointment at Current Designation	Date of cessation (if applicable)
3	U65999HR2018PLC099128	SATIN FINSERV LIMITED	Active	Director	10/08/2018	10/08/2018	-
4	U74140HR2012PLC099168	TARAASHNA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED		Director	26/05/2014	31/07/2014	-
5	U74999DL2016PTC303843	TRISHASHNA HOLDINGS & INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Director	01/08/2016	01/08/2016	-
6	U93000DL2011NPL224530	SATIN CREDITCARE FOUNDATION	Active	Director	05/09/2011	05/09/2011	-
7	L65991DL1990PLC041796	SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED	Active	Managing Director	16/10/1990	16/10/1990	-
8	U74899DL1996PTC077652	RIWAAZ INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Director	-	27/01/2011	23/09/2024
9	U74899DL1988PTC034435	PARISHEK FINANCE PRIVATE LTD	Active	Director	-	30/09/2010	31

Sr. No	CIN/FCRN	Company Name	Company Status	Designation	Original Date of appointment	Date of Appointment at Current Designation	Date of cessation (if applicable)
10	U65993DL1992PTC047300	PARINITA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Director	-	30/09/2010	28/08/2023
11	U70200DL2007PTC161852	UV ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Director	-	04/02/2010	25/02/2023
12	U74140DL2015NPL284413	GLOBAL SOCIAL (INDIA) FOUNDATION	Active	Director	-	24/08/2015	25/02/2023
13	U45400DL2008PTC183929	ANUSHNA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Director	-	03/10/2008	25/02/2023
14	U74899DL1987PTC029546	TACO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Director	-	30/09/2014	25/02/2023
15	U51109DL1998PLC095440	ANANTA MEDSOL LIMITED	Active	Director	-	01/06/2013	08/03/2014
16	U51909DL1998PLC095474	DHRITI ADAGENTS LIMITED	Active	Director	-	01/05/2002	2

Sr. No	CIN/FCRN	Company Name	Company Status	Designation	Original Date of appointment	Date of Appointment at Current Designation	Date of cessation (if applicable)
17	U70200DL1998PTC095976	NIRYAS FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Additional Director	-	04/02/2010	30/09/2010
18	U74999DL2016PTC303688	TOMORROWS ONE GLOBAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Director	-	27/07/2016	10/01/2022
19	U74140HR2012PLC099168	TARAASHNA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	Amalgamated	Additional Director	-	26/05/2014	31/07/2014
20	U51909DL1998PLC095474	DHRITI ADAGENTS LIMITED	Active	Additional Director	-	09/12/2014	30/09/2015
21	U70200DL1998PTC095976	NIRYAS FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Director	-	30/09/2010	17/11/2022
22	U51109DL1998PLC095440	ANANTA		Additional Director	-	09/12/2014	30/09/2015

Sr. No	CIN/FCRN	Company Name	Company Status	Designation	Original Date of appointment	Date of Appointment at Current Designation	Date of cessation (if applicable)
23	U74899DL1988PTC034435	PARISHEK FINANCE PRIVATE LTD	Active	Additional Director	-	04/02/2010	30/09/2010
24	U74899DL1987PTC029546	TACO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Additional Director	-	05/08/2014	30/09/2014
25	U65993DL1992PTC047300	PARINITA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Additional Director	-	04/02/2010	30/09/2010
26	U74140TN2009PTC072117	ALPHA MICRO FINANCE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Director	-	07/08/2010	02/08/2012
27	U74140HR2012PLC099168	TARAASHNA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	Amalgamated	Director	-	22/05/2012	07/12/2013
28	U51109DL1998PLC095440	ANANTA MEDSOL LIMITED	Active	Director	_	30/09/2015	31/10/2022

Sr. No	CIN/FCRN	Company Name	Company Status	Designation	Original Date of appointment	Date of Appointment at Current Designation	Date of cessation (if applicable)
29	U51909DL1998PLC095474	DHRITI ADAGENTS LIMITED	Active	Director	-	30/09/2015	12/10/2022

List of Associated LLPs

Sr. No	CIN/LLPIN	LLP Name	LLP Status	Designation	Original Date of appointment	Date of Appointment at Current Designation	Date of cessation (if applicable)	
No data available								